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FC Adapters (Continued)

Fiber Optic Products Catalog

Note: All part numbers are RoHS compliant.
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SC to FC Simplex Adapter —

Plastic

Flangeless SC to FC Simplex
Adapter — Metal

SC to FC Simplex Adapter — Plastic
Alignment Housing

Part Numbers
Sleeve Material Color

Metal Black 5502781-1

Ceramic Black 5502781-4

Flangeless Simplex Adapter — Metal
Alignment Housing

Part Numbers
Sleeve Material Color

Metal Electroless Nickel 6278349-5

Ceramic Electroless Nickel 6278349-7

SC to FC Duplex Adapter — Metal

SC to FC Duplex Adapter — Metal
Alignment Housing

Part Numbers
Sleeve Material Color

Metal Electroless Nickel 6278050-1

Ceramic Electroless Nickel 6278050-3

FC to ST Simplex Adapter — Metal

Hybrid FC to ST Simplex Adapter — Metal
Alignment Housing

Part Numbers
Sleeve Material Color

Metal Electroless Nickel 5503640-1

Ceramic Electroless Nickel 5503640-2

FC to ST Hybrid Adapters

FC to SC Hybrid Adapters

SC to FC Simplex Adapter — Metal

SC to FC Simplex Adapter — Metal
Alignment Housing

Part Numbers
Sleeve Material Color

Metal Electroless Nickel 6278349-1

Ceramic Electroless Nickel 6278349-3

18.00 ± 0.10

[.709 ± .004]

13.10
[.516]

9.60
[.378]

Recommended Panel Cutout
Max. Panel Thk. 1.7 [.067]

18.00 ± 0.10

[.709 ± .004]

13.10
[.516]

9.60
[.378]

Recommended Panel Cutout
Max. Panel Thk. 1.7 [.067]

30.70
[1.209]

26.10
[1.027]

9.60
[.378]

13.10
[.516]

9.60
[.378]

Recommended Panel Cutout
Max. Panel Thk. 1.7 [.067]

Recommended Panel Cutout
Max. Panel Thk. 1.7 [.067]

4.75
[.187]

Ø 9.53
    [.375]

2 Plcs.

4.75
[.187]

2 Plcs.Ø 1.85
    [.073]
   2 Plcs.

Recommended Panel Cutout
Max. Panel Thk. 1.70 [.067]


